

CNR No:PBSAA00012512022 CASE No:CS-979-2022

VISAKHI RAM Vs KAMLESH

Present: Ms.Nisha Rana and Ms. Priyanka Sharma Advocate for plaintiff
Proxy counsel for Sh.Ravinder Singh Rana Advocate for the
defendant No.1 to 3
Defendant No.4 exparte

No PW is present. Adjournment prayed. On request, present
case stands adjourned to **21.05.2026** for *plaintiff evidence, subject to last
& final opportunity.*

Date of Order: 11.05.2026
Simran Dhiman

(Chahat Chhabra)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Kharar
UID No . PB00716